80+
100.000+
Product Code Watt Lumen
Power
Factor
CRI Light Color Kg Cut Size  mm Dimensions mm
LRA.2022.40 40W 5000Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 1300gr Ø:2x175mm H:192 W:384   D:120mm
LRA.2022.32 32W 4000Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 1100gr Ø:2x160mm H:175 W:350   D:120mm
LRA.2022.24 24W 3500Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 910gr Ø:2x130mm H:147 W:294  D:120mm
LRA.2022.16 16W 2000Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 690gr Ø:2x105mm H:117 W:234  D:120mm
LRA.2022.12 12W 1500Lm 95+ 80+ 3000-4000-6500K 505gr Ø:2x85mm H:97 W:194  D:120mm
 Power LED
LARA
Led lifetime
IP rating IP20-IP44